
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00

A  VC Belair 1 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

13 2 18 10

184

13:19

╳
6
13

3
7
14

4
10
18

5
12
18

Auszeit

7:13
12:19

Ende
14:19

B  RSR Walfer 1 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 8 33 29

2535

19:12

3
9
19
25

3
12
19

5
13
21

6
15
22

Auszeit

22:17

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:19

B  RSR Walfer 1 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

29 1 8 40

25

╳
10
19
25

2
12
20

6
16
21

7
17
23

Auszeit

20:15

Ende
14:43

A  VC Belair 1 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 11 18 10

173

8:14

0
8
15

1
8
16

3
9
17

4
12

Auszeit

1:7
8:17

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
14:43

A  VC Belair 1 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

7 2 4 13

133 11

11:19 6:15

╳
6
13

2
8

3
11

4
12 Auszeit

6:12

Ende
15:02

B  RSR Walfer 1 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 35 33 29

258 40

15:6 15:7

1
12
19

4
15
23

7
15
24

8
16
25

Auszeit

S

A

T

Z

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

U15 Filles 1
Frauen

A  VC Belair 1 vs. RSR Walfer 1 B

Spiel 30 10.01.2026 14:00 Uhr

Hall Sportif Belair (Terrain
Central)

2271 Luxembourg
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A  VC Belair 1 8/8

2 Tezce, Piraye X

3 Bernodat Rivoallan, … X
4 Solvang, Runa X
7 Lopez, Emma X

10 Blanvalet, Charlotte J… X

11 Silmont, Anna X
13 Harvey, Laetitia X
18 Ben Sadoun, Anouk X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Ghazi, Karim

C

B  RSR Walfer 1 6/8

1 Carrillo, Valéria X
8 Poljak, Nina X

29 Kolia Despotopoulou… X
33 Gusenburger, Laura X
35 Collomb Gonçalves, … X
40 Santos, Sara X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T De Almeida Mendes, …

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  VC Belair 1 RSR Walfer 1 B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 1 0 18 1 19 25 1 1 1
2 1 0 17 2 24 25 1 0 1
1 2 0 13 3 19 25 1 2 0

4
5

5 4 0 48 62 75 3 3 2
Start: 14:00 Ende: 15:02 Dauer: 1:02

Sieger: RSR Walfer 1

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Paulicka, Karol 1

2 X, X 2

Schr. Bernodat, Jerome
Assist. X, X
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